
                                    
                                                      MATERIE PRIME NATURALI 

 
                                CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

 
ROSE HIPS OIL REFINED 
lotto n. B2300022 
 
                                                                                            RESULTS                                 
 
Appearance  

                          
Complies 

Colour                        Complies 
Colour (Lovibond)                            Complies 
Odour                        Complies 
Specific Gravity at 20⁰C                            0.922 
Refractive Index at 20⁰C                            1.475 
Saponification Value                       191.00 
Free Fatty Acid (% as Oleic)                          0.435 
Peroxide Value                           4.01 
Iodine Value                      152.40 
Acid Value                         0.87 
Moisture                      0.1  
  
        
Fatty acid composition                              RESULTS 
 
C16:0 
C18:0 
C18:1 
C18:2 
C18:3  
C20:0 

 
Palmitic 
Stearic 
Oleic 
Linoleic 
Alpha Linolenic 
Arachidic 

 
6.25 
4.66 

25.71 
54.57 
8.51 
0.3 

 
 
Production date :  February 2023 
 
Expiry date : February 2025 
 
 
Shelf life: 24 months minimum in cool conditions, protected from light, in unopened container 
 
 
 
Milano, 10 February 2023 
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